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Data card
-WDB2110901X223347 -

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):  WDB2110901X223347

Vehicle model: E 500 4MATIC, E 550 4MATIC

Order number: 0770400902

Production number: 9775037

Production plant: P0610

Shipment date: 07.12.06

EC approval number: R

EC approval date 17.02.06

Engine 27396230112542

Transmission 72267706604191

All-wheel front axle transmission 2113300202010601748731

Front axle, left 21133059200633220108

Front axle, right 21133060201633220103

Rear axle 21135086551449518008

Steering 21146024000631901426
O, .
< Major assemblies
-
< Major assembly number Variant Object number
-% Engine 27396230112542 A2730102602
() Transmission 72267706604191 2112707001
g All-wheel front axle transmission 2113300202010601748731 A2113300202
CIJ Front axle, left 21133059200633220108
g Front axle, right 21133060201633220103
O\ Rear axle 21135086551449518008
(\l Steering 21146024000631901426 A2114602400
<
2
;Codes
o
8 Code Designation

06Q GV - RAEDER MIT NANOLACK
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Code
212B
213
220
221B
22N
232
242
249
264
267
275
280
284B
293
301
309
359
368U
389
401
414
423
461

489

494
524
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Designation

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - AMERICAN
Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
PARKTRONIC system (PTS)
HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
CONTROL CODE SINDELFINGEN PLANT
Garage door opener

Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
Automatically dimming mirrors

Licence plate for America

Model plate C/E 230 instead of C/E 240
Memory package

Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
AIRBAGLABEL - AMERICAN

Sidebag in rear left and right

Package SMOKER

Cup holder

Teleaid Low Cost

No code designations currently available
Preinst. for mobile (UHI) for USA/Canada
Climatised front seats

Panoramic sunroof

5-speed automatic transmission

Instrument with mileage reading

AIRMATIC (air suspension with level adjustment and adaptive damping system
(ADS))

US version

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
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Code
530
536
540
543
551
573
581
600
615
619
634
636
668
673
690
705L
732
763
7TXXL
807
810
819
820A
821A
875
881
889

Designation

COMAND APS USA with navigation

Sirius satellite radio

Electric roller blind for rear window

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

High-capacity battery

Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)
Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black
Radio remote control with panic switch
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

CD changer
LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN
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LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BLACK / ANTH

Heated windscreen washer system
Remote boot-lid closing

KEYLESS-GO
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Code
910
915
919
952
954
986
989
F211
FwW
GA
HA
K12
K14

MO005
M273
M55
N23
N28
NoC
RO02
R68
u12
\Zy4

< <
-
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Designation

Heavy-duty alternator

Fuel tank

Cooling capacity - booster package

Sports package

AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

SERIES PRODUCTION 211

Sedan

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Rear axle

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL
STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM
LH.D

Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive

V8 spark-ignition engine M273

Displacement 5.5 liter

CONTROL CODE SINDELFINGEN PLANT
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
STEUERCODE S210/211 SFT GRAZ

All season tyres

10-double-spoke light-alloy wheel 45.7 cm (18")
Velour floor mats

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 93V

Left front axle half

Right front axle half
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VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 Airbag Control Unit 2118702626 061116 00005794 003E60
10032 ESP Control Unit 036545693211061019420634804B
10171 SDARS Serial Number 1 016317886755
20001 EGS Serial Number 4751239
20002 EGS Code bb11fe50bk43
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:PROGLOSS
Interior equipment 821 - Leather black

Additional information on interior 820 - LEATHER

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 368 Flint grey metallic
Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN
Other
Windshield transmission 8362362552
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